
 

Schedule of Ordinary Council and Committee Meetings  
January to December 2018 

 

2018 Meeting Other Key Dates / (Notes) 
31 January (Wed) Committees  

6 February (Tues)  Waitangi Day 

21 February (Wed) Council (3 week gap due to Waitangi Day) 

26 February (Mon) Regional Transport Committee  

7 March (Wed) Audit and Risk  

21 March (Wed) Committees (Draft LTP approved for consultation) 

26 March (Mon)  Otago Anniversary Day 

27 March (Tues) Regional Transport Committee  

30 March (Fri)  Good Friday 

2 April (Mon)  Easter Monday 

11 April (Wed) Council (3 week gap due to Easter) 

25 April (Wed)  Anzac Day 

2 May (Wed) Committees (3 week gap but 6 weeks from last Committee) 

16 May (Wed) Council  

23 to 29 May (Wed to Tues) Long Term Plan Hearings  

4 June (Mon)  Queen’s Birthday 

13 June (Wed) Committees  

20 June (Wed) Audit and Risk  

27 June (Wed) Council (LTP adopted) 

20 July (Fri) Regional Transport Committee  

1 August (Wed) Committees  

15 August (Wed) Council  

12 September (Wed) Committees  

19 September (Wed) Audit and Risk  

26 September (Wed) Council (Annual Report adopted) 

12 October (Fri) Regional Transport Committee  

17 October (Wed) Committees  

22 October (Mon)  Labour Day 

31 October (Wed) Council  

28 November (Wed) Committees  

12 December (Wed) Council  
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